
UNIT  : THE STATE TRADING CORP. OF INDIA(LTD.)

 90.000054000000

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

  Srl 
  No.

PRESIDENT OF INDIA PRESIDENT OF INDIA

KHALEEL  RAHIM

M M SHARMA

ANITA  AGNIHOTRI

MANOJ  MISHRA

RAJEEV  CHOPRA

J S DEEPAK

MADHUSUDAN  PRASAD

Name of the shareholder

53999986

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Total shares held

  90.0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

Statement showing holding of securities(including shares,warrants,convertible securities)  of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"(I) (b) 

TOTAL

Number   As a % of 
 grand total
(A)+(B)+(C)

Number   As a % of 
 grand total

(A)+(B)+(C) of
sub-clause (1)(a)

      As a 
percentage

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0    .0000    .0000

Details of  Warrants

Number of
Warrants

  As a % of
total   number
of  warrants of
the same class 
  

Details of  Convertible
Securities held
Number of
convertible
securities held

As a % of   total
   number of 
convertible
securities of the
same class

Total shares(including
underlying shares assuming
full conversion of warrants
and conevrtible securities) as
a % of diluted share capital

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil



UNIT  : THE STATE TRADING CORP. OF INDIA(LTD.)

1 UNIWAYS AGRI COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Name of the shareholder

608974

Shares as a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares

  Srl
   No.

(I) (c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities(including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category"Public" and holding more than 1 % of the total number of shares.

   1.0150

Details of  Warrants

Number of
Warrants

As a % of  total
      number of 
 warrants of the
    same class

Details of  Convertible
Securities held

Number of
convertible
securities held

As a % of
total
number of 
convertible
securities of
the same class

Total shares(including
underlying shares assuming
full conversion of warrants
and conevrtible securities) as
a % of diluted share capital

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil



UNIT  : THE STATE TRADING CORP. OF INDIA(LTD.)

Name of the shareholder and the 
Persons Acting In Concert(PAC) 
with them

Shares as a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares

  Srl
   No.

(I) (c)(ii)

Nil Nil Nil1

TOTAL Nil Nil

Details of  Warrants

Number of
Warrants

  As a % of  total
  number of 
   warrants of the
same class

Details of  Convertible
Securities held

Number of
convertible
Securities held

 % w.r.t total
 number of
 convertible
 securities of
the same     
 class

Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil

Total
shares(including
underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
conevrtible
securities) as a % of
diluted share capital

Nil

Nil

Statement showing holding of securities(including shares,warramnts,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares
of the company.



UNIT  : THE STATE TRADING CORP. OF INDIA(LTD.)

(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares.

Name of the shareholder Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total number
of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares
Locked-in

  Srl
   No.

Nil Nil Nil1

TOTAL Nil Nil

Promoter/Promoter 
Group / Public



UNIT  : THE STATE TRADING CORP. OF INDIA(LTD.)

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

  Srl 
  No.

Type of outstanding
DR (ADRS,GDRs
SDRs,etc.)

Number of
outstanding
DRs

Number of
shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding
DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares (i.e Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
statement at para (I)(a) above)

TOTAL Nil Nil

1 Nil NilNil

(II) (a) 

Number of
shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding
DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares (i.e Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
statement at para (I)(a) above)

     Type of
  outstanding
        DRs
(ADRs,GDRs,
   SDRs etc )

Name of the DR Holder  Srl 
  No.

TOTAL Nil Nil

Nil Nil1 Nil

(II) (b) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 
1 % of the total number of shares.

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil



(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

A

B

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

Public Shareholding

1

2

1

Indian

Foreign

Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

e

a

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (Specify)

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other ( Specify )

Mutual Funds/ UTI

i

ii

iii

Trust

Society

Educational Institutions

Sub Total (A)(1)  :

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

As a percentage
of  (A+B)

As a percentage
of  (A+B+C)

Sub Total (A)(2)  :

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NANANANA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

CLASS X CLASS Y CLASS Z

(III) (IV) (V)

Total Voting
Rights 

(III+IV+V)



(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

B Public Shareholding

1

2

Institutions

Non-Institutions

b

c

d

e

f

g

h

i

a

b

c

d

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (Specify)

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (Specify)

i

ii

i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh.

Trust & Foundations

Cooperative Societies

Educational Institutions

Non Resident Individual

Foreign Companies

OCB

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

As a percentage
of  (A+B)

As a percentage
of  (A+B+C)

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA NA NA NANA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

CLASS X CLASS Y CLASS Z

(III) (IV) (V)

Total Voting
Rights 

(III+IV+V)



(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

B Public Shareholding

2 Non-Institutions

Total (A) + (B)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

As a percentage
of  (A+B)

As a percentage
of  (A+B+C)

1 Promoter and Promoter Group

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)  :

C Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued

Prepared By MCS Limited.

NA

NANA

NA NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA NA

NANANANA

NA

NANANANANA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

CLASS X CLASS Y CLASS Z

(III) (IV) (V)

Total Voting
Rights 

(III+IV+V)



(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

2 Public

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 

C Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued

NA

NANA

NA NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA

NA



Name of the Company : THE STATE TRADING CORP. OF INDIA(LTD.)

31-Mar-2014

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: /EQUITY

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares As a % of total no.of partly  paid-up
shares

As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Held  by   public

Total

Outstanding convertible Securities:- No.of outstanding  securities As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible
securities 

As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of the convertible
securities

Held  by   public

Total

Warrants:- No. of  warrants As a % of total no. of warrants As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants

Held  by   public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the
company,assuming full conversion of
warrants and convertible securities

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

0 0

0 0

    .0000

    .0000

0 0     .0000

60000000

NA NA NA

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Prepared by MCS Limited.



Name Of The Company : THE STATE TRADING CORP. OF INDIA(LTD.)

31-Mar-2014

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

A

B

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

Public Shareholding

1

2

1

Indian

Foreign

Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (Specify)

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other ( Specify )

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

i

ii

iii

Trust

Society

Educational Institutions

0

8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

2

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

54000000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8515

5750

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

53999986

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7815

5750

0

0

    .0000

  90.0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0142

    .0096

    .0000

    .0000

Total shareholding as a
 percentage of total
       shares

    .0000

  90.0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0142

    .0096

    .0000

    .0000

8

0

54000000

0

53999986

0

  90.0000

    .0000

  90.0000

    .0000

Sub Total (A)(1)  :

8 54000000 53999986 90 90Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares
 held in

Demateralised
 form As a percentage

of  (A+B)
As a percentage

of  (A+B+C)

Sub Total (A)(2)  :

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

      Shares pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Number
of shares

As a 
percentage  

0

0

   .0000

0    .0000

NA NA

NA NA

   .0000



Name Of The Company : THE STATE TRADING CORP. OF INDIA(LTD.)

31-Mar-2014

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1

2

Institutions

Non-Institutions

e

f

g

h

i

a

b

c

d

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (Specify)

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (Specify)

i

ii

i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh.

Trust & Foundations

Cooperative Societies

Educational Institutions

Non Resident Individual

Foreign Companies

OCB

4

2

0

0

0

813

28378

4

0

2

0

0

177

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

1149320

80208

0

0

0

1461200

3131855

97766

0

7000

0

0

58386

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

1149320

80208

0

0

0

1461200

3109250

97766

0

7000

0

0

58386

0

0

   1.9155

    .1337

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   2.4353

   5.2198

    .1629

    .0000

    .0117

    .0000

    .0000

    .0973

    .0000

    .0000

Total shareholding as a
 percentage of total
       shares

   1.9155

    .1337

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   2.4353

   5.2198

    .1629

    .0000

    .0117

    .0000

    .0000

    .0973

    .0000

    .0000

12

29374

1243793

4756207

1243093

4733602

   2.0730

   7.9270

   2.0730

   7.9270

29386 6000000 5976695 10 10

29394 60000000 59976681  100.0000  100.0000Total (A) + (B)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares
 held in

Demateralised
 form As a percentage

of  (A+B)
As a percentage

of  (A+B+C)

1

2

Promoter and Promoter Group

Public

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)  :

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 29394 60000000 59976681  100.0000  100.0000

      Shares pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

Number
of shares

As a 
percentage  

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA NA

0

0

C Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued

Prepared By MCS Limited.

   .0000

   .00000

0


