(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities(including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder					Varrants	Details of Con- Securities held		Total shares(including underlying shares assuming		
		Number	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	Number	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (1)(a)	Number of Warrants	As a % of total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % of total number of convertible securities of the same class	
1	PRESIDENT OF INDIA PRESIDENT OF INDIA	53999986	90.0000	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
2	KHALEEL RAHIM	2	.0000	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
3	M M SHARMA	2	.0000	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
4	ANITA AGNIHOTRI	2	.0000	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
5	MANOJ MISHRA	2	.0000	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
6	RAJEEV CHOPRA	2	.0000	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
7	J S DEEPAK	2	.0000	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
8	MADHUSUDAN PRASAD	2	.0000	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	TOTAL	54000000	90.0000	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

(I) (c)(i) <u>Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1 % of the total number of shares.</u>

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of Shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }	Details of Warrants		Details of Convertible Securities held		Total shares(including underlying shares assuming
				Number of Warrants	As a % of total number of warrants of the same class	convertible	As a % of total number of convertible securities of the same class	full conversion of warrants and conevrtible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	UNIWAYS AGRI COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	608974	1.0150	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

(I) (c)(ii) <u>Statement showing holding of securities(inclu</u> of the company.	ding shares,warramı	nts,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to th	e category "Public"	and holding mo	re than 5% of t	he total number of shares
Srl No.	Name of the shareholder and the Persons Acting In Concert(PAC)	Number of Shares Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in		Details of Warrants		Details of Convertible Securities held		Total shares(including
	with them	Statement at para (I)(a) above }	Number of Warrants	As a % of total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible Securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and conevrtible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
1	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	TOTAL	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

(I) (d) <u>Statement showing details of locked-in shares.</u>

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of Shares Locked-in	Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }	^F Promoter/Promoter Group / Public
1	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	TOTAL	Nil	Nil	

(II) (a) <u>Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)</u>

Srl No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRS,GDRs SDRs,etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above)
1	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	TOTAL	Nil	Nil	Nil

(II) (b) <u>Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of</u> 1 % of the total number of shares

% of the total number of shares.			
Name of the DR Holder	Type of	Number of	Shares underlying outstanding
	outstanding	shares	DRs as a percentage of total
	DRs	underlying	number of shares (i.e Grand
	(ADRs,GDRs,	outstanding	Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
	SDRs etc.)	DRs	statement at para (I)(a) above)
	~ ,		
Nil		Nil	Nil
1 118	Nil		1 144
TOTAL	Nil	Niil	Nil
IUIAL		1111	INII
	ame of the DR Holder	Vame of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DRs (ADRs,GDRs, SDRs etc) Nil Nil	Nil Nil

Category	Category of Shareholders	CLASS X	CLASS Y	CLASS Z	Total Voting Rights	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)
Code		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(III+IV+V)		
A	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group						
1	Indian						
a	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	NA	NA	NA	NA		
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	NA	NA	NA	NA		
с	Bodies Corporate	NA	NA	NA	NA		
d	Financial Institutions/ Banks	NA	NA	NA	NA		
i	Any Other (Specify) Trust Society	NA	NA	NA	NA		
iii	Educational Institutions						
	Sub Total (A)(1) :	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
2	Foreign						
а	Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)	NA	NA	NA	NA		
b	Bodies Corporate	NA	NA	NA	NA		
с	Institutions	NA	NA	NA	NA		
d	Qualified Foreign Investor	NA	NA	NA	NA		
e	Any Other (Specify)	NA	NA	NA	NA		
	Sub Total (A)(2) :	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2) :	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	Public Shareholding						
1	Institutions						
a	Mutual Funds/ UTI	NA	NA	NA	NA		
		NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

		CLASS X	CLASS Y	CLASS Z	Total Voting	As a percentage	As a percentage
Category	Category of Shareholders			CLIND L	Rights	of (A+B)	of (A+B+C)
Code		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(III+IV+V)		
В	Public Shareholding						
1	Institutions						
b	Financial Institutions/ Banks	NA	NA	NA	NA		
с	Central Government/ State Government(s)	NA	NA	NA	NA		
d	Venture Capital Funds	NA	NA	NA	NA		
e	Insurance Companies	NA	NA	NA	NA		
f	Foreign Institutional Investors	NA	NA	NA	NA		
g	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	NA	NA	NA	NA		
h	Qualified Foreign Investor	NA	NA	NA	NA		
i	Any Other (Specify)	NA	NA	NA	NA		
	Sub Total (B)(1) :	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
2	Non-Institutions						
a	Bodies Corporate	NA	NA	NA	NA		
		NA					
b	Individuals	NA	NA	NA	NA		
i	Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.		1111				
ii	Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh.						
с	Qualified Foreign Investor	NA	NA	NA	NA		
d	Any Other (Specify)	NA	NA	NA	NA		
	Trust & Foundations						
	Cooperative Societies						
	Educational Institutions						
	Non Resident Individual						
	Foreign Companies						
vi	OCB						

Category	Category of Shareholders	CLASS X	CLASS Y	CLASS Z	Total Voting Rights	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)
Code		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(III+IV+V)		
B	Public Shareholding						
2	Non-Institutions						
	Sub Total (B)(2) :	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	Total Public Shareholding $(B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)$:	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	Total $(A) + (B)$:	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
C	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued						
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
		NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
ļļ			1			1	1

Prepared By MCS Limited.

С	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued						
2	Public	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

(I) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : THE STATE TRADING CORP. OF INDIA(LTD.)

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: /EQUITY Quarter Ended 31-Mar-2014 As a % of total no. of shares of the company No. of partly paid-up shares As a % of total no.of partly paid-up Partly paid-up shares:shares Held by promoter/promoter group NA NA NA Held by public NA NA NA NA Total NA NA As a % of total no. of shares of the company, No.of outstanding securities As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible **Outstanding convertible Securities:**assuming full conversion of the convertible securities securities Held by promoter/promoter group NA NA NA NA Held by public NA NA Total NA NA NA As a % of total no. of shares of the company, No. of warrants As a % of total no. of warrants Warrants:assuming full conversion of warrants Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 .0000 Held by public 0 .0000 0 Total 0 0 .0000 Total paid-up capital of the

company,assuming full conversion of

warrants and convertible securities

6000000

Prepared by MCS Limited.

(I) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name Of The Company : THE STATE TRADING CORP. OF INDIA(LTD.)

Name O	f The Company : THE STATE TRADING CORP. OF INDIA(LTD.)							
		Quarter E	nded 3	1-Mar-2014				
Category	Category of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	Total no. of Shares	No. of Shares held in Demateralised	Total sharehold percentage of shares		Shares plea otherwise enco	
Code				form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
Α	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
1	Indian							
а	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	8	54000000	53999986	90.0000	90.0000	0	.0000
с	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
d	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
е	Any Other (Specify)							
i	Trust	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Society	0	0	0		.0000	0	.0000
iii	Educational Institutions	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Sub Total (A)(1) :	8	54000000	53999986	90.0000	90.0000	0	.0000
2	Foreign							
а	Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
b	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Institutions	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
e	Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Sub Total (A)(2) :	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
-	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)$:	8	54000000	53999986	90	90	0	.0000
	Public Shareholding						NA	NA
	Institutions						NA	NA
	Mutual Funds/ UTI	4	8515	7815	.0142	.0142		
	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	5750	5750	.0096	.0096		
	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
d	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		

(I) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name Of The Company : THE STATE TRADING CORP. OF INDIA(LTD.)

Name O	f The Company : THE STATE TRADING CORP. OF INDIA(LTD.)							
		Quarter Ei	nded 3	1-Mar-2014				
Category	Category of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	Total no. of Shares	No. of Shares held in Demateralised	Total sharehold percentage of shares	total	Shares ple otherwise end	
Code		Quarter EndedJ-Mamber of Sharesholders.J-Mamber of sharesNo. of Sharesholders.No. of Sharesholders.No. of Sharesholders.SharesSharesholders.<	Number of shares	As a percentage				
В	Public Shareholding						NA	NA
1	Institutions						NA	NA
e	Insurance Companies	4	1149320	1149320	1.9155	1.9155		
f	Foreign Institutional Investors	2	80208	80208	.1337	.1337		
β	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
h	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
i	Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
	Sub Total (B)(1) :	12	1243793	1243093	2.0730	2.0730		
2	Non-Institutions						NA	NA
а	Bodies Corporate	813	1461200	1461200	2.4353	2.4353		
	Individuals Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.	28378	3131855	3109250	5.2198	5.2198		
	Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh.		97766	97766	.1629	.1629		
	Qualified Foreign Investor							
		0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
d	Any Other (Specify)							
i	Trust & Foundations	2	7000	7000	.0117	.0117		
ii	Cooperative Societies	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
iii	Educational Institutions	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
	Non Resident Individual	177	58386	58386	.0973	.0973		
	Foreign Companies	0	0	0				
vi	OCB	1						
	Sub Total (B)(2) :	29374	4756207	4733602	7.9270	7.9270		
	Total (A) + (B) :	29394	6000000	59976681	100.0000	100.0000	C	.0000
C	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	0		
2	Public							
		0	0	0	0	0		
İ	GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C)	29394	6000000	59976681	100.0000	100.0000	(.0000

Prepared By MCS Limited.